ilver Fire Progression

2013-06-09 1,500 Acres

2013-06-10 5,200 Acres, Total 6,700 Acres
2013-06-11 4,800 Acres, Total 11,500 Acres
2013-06-12 6,300 Acres, Total 17,800 Acres
2013-06-13 3,600 Acres, Total 21,400 Acres
2013-06-14 400 Acres, Total 21,800 Acres
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2013-06-15 700 Acres, Total 22,500 Acres
j 2013-06-16 700 Acres, Total 23,200 Acres
:| 2013-06-17 1,600 Acres, Total 24,800 Acres
:| 2013-06-18 5,500 Acres, Total 30,300 Acres
:| 2013-06-19 6,200 Acres, Total 36,500 Acres
j 2013-06-20 8,100 Acres, Total 44,600 Acres
:| 2013-06-21 12,100 Acres, Total 56,700 Acreg
[ 2013-06-22 13,300 Acres, Total 70,000 Acres




